IF YOU ARE SERVICED BY WASTE CONNECTIONS,

DO YOU KNOW WHEN TO PUT OUT
YOUR OR WASTE?

2023 Bulk and Yard Waste Calendar
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BULK WASTE PICKUP YARD WASTE PICKUP

BULK WASTE

Household items that are too large to fit in the provided collection cart(s).
Extra garbage bags are not considered bulk waste.

YARD WASTE

» Leaves, grass frimming, brush, woad chips, and shrub and tree trimmings.
* NO roots or stumps larger that six inches wide!

Yard waste must be placed in a separate container, bagged or fied in bundles that are less than six feet in length
and less than 50 Ibs. per bundle, bag or container. Only 2 cubic yards of bulk or yard waste per residence
will be picked up on your scheduled day. Do not put bulk or yard waste in the blue or green carts.
Contact Waste Connections to schedule pickup of tires and white goods
(refrigerators, ranges, washers, dryers, water heaters, dishwashers, and other similar appliances).

" RECYCLING DROP-OFF SITES
Visit highlandsfl.gov/departments/solid_waste/recycling.php

Questions? Call 863-655-0005 or 863-402-6505

Waste Connections Highlands County

WASTE CONNECTIONS
of FLORIDA




Curbside pick-up holiday schedule

The Highlands County Landfill is CLOSED on the following days, in observance of the holidays.
The following adjustments will be made to the curbside pick-up schedule.

CHRISTMAS

Dec. 26, 2022 (Monday) - Landfill closed
Dec. 27, 2022 (Tuesday) - Landfill reopens

Monday pickup changed to Tuesday, Dec. 27, 2022
Tuesday pickup changed to Wednesday, Dec. 28, 2022
Wednesday pickup changed to Thursday, Dec. 29, 2022

Thursday pickup changed to Friday, Dec. 30, 2022

Friday pickup changed to Saturday, Dec. 31, 2022

NEW YEAR'S DAY
Jan. 2, 2023 (Monday) - Landfill closed
Jan. 3, 2023 (Tuesday) - Landfill reopens

Monday pickup changed to Tuesday, Jan. 3, 2023
Tuesday pickup changed to Wednesday, Jan. 4, 2023
Wednesday pickup changed to Thursday, Jan. 5, 2023

Thursday pickup changed to Friday, Jan. 8, 2023
Friday pickup changed to Saturday, Jan. 7, 2023

FOURTH OF JULY
July 4, 2023 (Tuesday) - Landfill closed
July 5, 2023 (Wednesday) - Landfill reopens

Tuesday pickup changed to Wednesday, July 5, 2023
Wednesday pickup changed to Thursday, July 6, 2023
Thursday pickup changed to Friday, July 7, 2023
Friday pickup changed to Saturday, July 8, 2023

THANKSGIVING
Nov. 23, 2023 (Thursday) - Landfill closed
Nov. 24, 2023 (Friday) - Landfill reopens

Thursday pickup changed to Friday, Nov. 24, 2023
Friday pickup changed to Saturday, Nov. 25, 2023

CHRISTMAS
Dec. 25, 2023 (Monday) - Landfill closed
Dec. 26, 2023 (Tuesday) - Landfill reopens

Monday pickup changed to Tuesday, Dec. 26, 2023
Tuesday pickup changed to Wednesday, Dec. 27, 2023
Wednesday pickup changed fo Thursday, Dec. 28, 2023

Thursday pickup changed to Friday, Dec. 29, 2023

Friday pickup changed to Saturday, Dec. 30, 2023

NEW YEAR'S DAY
Jan. 1, 2024 (Monday) - Landfill closed
Jan. 2, 2024 (Tuesday) - Landfill reopens

Monday pickup changed to Tuesday, Jan. 2, 2024
Tuesday pickup changed to Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2024
Wednesday pickup changed to Thursday, Jan. 4, 2024

Thursday pickup changed to Friday, Jan. 5, 2024
Friday pickup changed to Saturday, Jan. 6, 2024



